Nature and Urban Ambiences

Name

City_General_Ambience_No_Talking_Low_Traffic.wav

City_General_Ambience_Park.wav
City_General_Ambience_Parking_Garage.wav
City_Rain_Parking_Garage_Ambience_01.wav
City_Rain_Parking_Garage_Ambience_02.wav
City_Traffic_Ambience_From_Balcony.wav
City_Tunnel_Ambience.wav
Forest_Backyard_Night_Ambience.wav
Forest_Quiet_Pine_Forest.wav
Forest_Quiet_Pine_Forest_Ambience.wav
Forest_Scrub_Forest_Ambience_With_Birds.wav
Forest_Windy_Forest_01.wav
Forest_Windy_Forest_02.wav
Industrial_Designed_Ambience_01.wav
Industrial_Designed_Ambience_02.wav
Industrial_Designed_Ambience_03.wav
Industrial_Designed_Warehouse.wav
Ocean_Beach_Night.wav
Ocean_Beach_Waves_Close.wav
Ocean_Beach_Waves_Waist_Deep.wav
Ocean_Underwater_Ambience.wav
Special_Hurricane_Irma_Home_Interior.wav
Special_Outdoor Building Ambience.wav

Time

1:36
1:56
1:18
0:36
0:36
0:40
0:32
1:04
1:00
1:00
3:23
0:24
1:05
0:48
0:34
1:38
0:18
0:47
1:05
217
1:40
1:41
0:27

Format
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24
96 24

Channels

MNRNNMNNNONNMNNNOMNNNONNMNNNNNNNNNNNN

Library

Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences
Nature and Urban Ambiences

Description

Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, No Talking, No Traffic

Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, Park, Birds, Bus, People

Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, Garage, Quiet, Room, Tone

Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, Garage, Quiet, Storm, Rain

Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, Garage, Quiet, Storm, Rain

Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, Cars, General, Traffic, Balcony, High, Distance, Distant
Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, Tunnel, Industrial, Room, Tone, Room tone

Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Night, Yard, Crickets

Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Silence, Silent, Erie, Quiet, Pines, Wind
Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Silence, Silent, Erie, Quiet, Pines, Wind
Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Scrub, Birds, Rustle, Rustling, Chirping, Buzzing, Bee, Cricket
Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Windy, Trees

Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Windy, Trees

Ambience, Environment, Industrial, Large, Space, Room, Tone, Mahines

Ambience, Environment, Industrial, Large, Space, Room, Tone, Mahines

Ambience, Environment, Industrial, Large, Space, Room, Tone, Mahines

Ambience, Environment, Industrial, Large, Space, Room, Tone, Mahines

Ambience, Environment, Ocean, Waves, Beach, Noise, Water

Ambience, Environment, Ocean, Waves, Beach, Noise, Water

Ambience, Environment, Ocean, Waves, Beach, Noise, Water

Ambience, Environment, Ocean, Waves, Beach, Noise, Underwater, Drown, Drowning, Submerged, Water
Ambience, Environment, Storm, Home, Interrior, Extreme, Weather, Wind, Hurricane, Debris, Danger
Ambience, Environment, Outside, Building, Hut, Open, Structure, Room Tone, Room, Forest, Birds, Chirping, Reverb



