Nature and Urban Ambien	CC3				
Name	Time	Format	Channels	Library	Description
City_General_Ambience_No_Talking_Low_Traffic.wav	1:36	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, No Talking, No Traffic
City_General_Ambience_Park.wav	1:56	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, Park, Birds, Bus, People
City_General_Ambience_Parking_Garage.wav	1:18	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, Garage, Quiet, Room, Tone
City_Rain_Parking_Garage_Ambience_01.wav	0:36	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, Garage, Quiet, Storm, Rain
City_Rain_Parking_Garage_Ambience_02.wav	0:36	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, General, Garage, Quiet, Storm, Rain
City_Traffic_Ambience_From_Balcony.wav	0:40	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, Cars, General, Traffic, Balcony, High, Distance, Distant
City_Tunnel_Ambience.wav	0:32	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, City, Urban, Town, Tunnel, Industrial, Room, Tone, Room tone
Forest_Backyard_Night_Ambience.wav	1:04	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Night, Yard, Crickets
Forest_Quiet_Pine_Forest.wav	1:00	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Silence, Silent, Erie, Quiet, Pines, Wind
Forest_Quiet_Pine_Forest_Ambience.wav	1:00	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Silence, Silent, Erie, Quiet, Pines, Wind
Forest_Scrub_Forest_Ambience_With_Birds.wav	3:23	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Scrub, Birds, Rustle, Rustling, Chirping, Buzzing, Bee, Cricket
Forest_Windy_Forest_01.wav	0:24	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Windy, Trees
Forest_Windy_Forest_02.wav	1:05	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Forest, Nature, Woods, Outside, Windy, Trees
Industrial_Designed_Ambience_01.wav	0:48	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Industrial, Large, Space, Room, Tone, Mahines
Industrial_Designed_Ambience_02.wav	0:34	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Industrial, Large, Space, Room, Tone, Mahines
Industrial_Designed_Ambience_03.wav	1:38	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Industrial, Large, Space, Room, Tone, Mahines
Industrial_Designed_Warehouse.wav	0:18	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Industrial, Large, Space, Room, Tone, Mahines
Ocean_Beach_Night.wav	0:47	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Ocean, Waves, Beach, Noise, Water
Ocean_Beach_Waves_Close.wav	1:05	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Ocean, Waves, Beach, Noise, Water
Ocean_Beach_Waves_Waist_Deep.wav	2:17	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Ocean, Waves, Beach, Noise, Water
Ocean_Underwater_Ambience.wav	1:40	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Ocean, Waves, Beach, Noise, Underwater, Drown, Drowning, Submerged, Water
Special_Hurricane_Irma_Home_Interior.wav	1:41	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Storm, Home, Interrior, Extreme, Weather, Wind, Hurricane, Debris, Danger
Special Outdoor Building Ambience.way	0:27	96 24	2	Nature and Urban Ambiences	Ambience, Environment, Outside, Building, Hut, Open, Structure, Room Tone, Room, Forest, Birds, Chirping, Reverb